min zt

255000

205000 H

155000 -

105000 -

55000 H

5000 H

-45000

Zestawienie porownawcze wykonania bud  zetu panstwa

w latach 2012- 2013

235051
204 358

234 001

213 922

22 631 29643
6 385

16 133 1646 13511

Dochody

Wydatki
Deficyt/Nadwyzka
Finansowanie

krajowe

zagraniczne

| EWykonanie X 2012

B Wykonanie X 2013 |




